OCTOBER 2025
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Check out our

New Facebook Page

American Legion

Post 178
Murrells Inlet

LAFEMMES
Pork Medalions

Mashed Pot/Gravy
Vegetable

$11.00

KARAOKE 7PM

Riders Picnic
11AM-3PM

$2.50 Domestics

Kitchen Closed

BINGO
6:00 PM

POST DINNER
NY Strip on Grill

BP/Vegetable
$20.00

ALR Meet 9AM

Flounder $14

KARAOKE/DJ 6PM

LEATHERNECKS
FALL BEACH BASH

12pm-4pm

Kitchen Closed

Juke Box Bingo 6PM
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8

9

10

11

Bowling
4:30PM

Trivia
6PM

Kitchen Open

40&8 7pm
LaFemmes 6PM

Eboard 4:30PM
Finance Mtg 3:30PM

40&8

Country Fried Steak
Mashed Pot/Gravy
Corn

$11.00

WINGS & TACOS 5PM

KARAOKE 7PM

POST DINNER
Shrimp Scampi
Over Linguine Pasta

$14.00
Flounder $14

KARAOKE/DJ 6PM

POST MEET 10AM
DISTRICT 11AM

KITCHEN OPEN
11-2:30

Juke Box Bingo 6PM
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14

15

17

18

Bowling
4:30PM
Trivia 6PM

Kitchen Open

WINGS & TACOS 5PM

SAL
Turkey W/Dressing
Mashed Pot/Gravy
Vegetable
$11.00

KARAOKE 7PM

POST DINNER
BBQ Ribs
W/Potato & Veg
$14.00

Flounder $14

KARAOKE/DJ 6PM

JUKE BOX BINGO
6PM
KITCHEN OPEN
11AM-2:30PM

SAL Meet 10AM

20

21

22

24

25

BINGO
6:00PM

Bowling
4:30PM

Trivia
6PM

Kitchen Open

Auxiliary Meet 6PM

WINGS & TACOS 5PM

ALR
Fried Chicken
Mashed Pot/Gravy
Vegetable
$11.00

KARAOKE 7PM

POST DINNER
Chopped Steak
W/Mushroom
Gravy Over Fries
Vegetable

$12.00
Flounder $14
KARAOKE/DJ 6PM

CRAFT FAIR
9AM-2PM

Kitchen open
11AM-2:30PM

Juke Box Bingo 6PM

26

27

28

29

31

Craft Fair
Rain Day

Bowling
4:30PM

Road Ratz

Kitchen Open

Boy Scouts 6PM

WINGS & TACOS 5PM

AUXILIARY
Meatloaf
Mashed Pot/Gravy
Vegetable
$11.00

150 ClubDrawing
KARAOKE 7PM

POST DINNER
Fried Pork Chops

Vegetable
$14.00
Flounder $14

KARAOKE/DJ 6PM

Scalloped Potatoes




